
 

 

 
 

TOWN OF HENNIKER 
2024 Holiday Schedule*  

 

*In accordance with Addendum A, Sect. 4 (page 31)  
of the town of Henniker Personnel Policy  

 

Monday, January 1......................................... New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 15....................................... Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 19..................................... President’s Day 

Monday, May 27 ............................................ Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4  ............................................ Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 .................................... Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 ...................................... Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11 .................................. Veteran’s Day  

Thursday, November 28 ................................ Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 29 ..................................... Day after Thanksgiving 

Wednesday, December 25 ............................. Christmas Day  

Tuesday, December 24……………………... Additional Holiday 
      

 
The Transfer Station shall be closed on all of these holidays 

in addition to Easter and Christmas Day. (FROM HENNIKER PERSONNEL POLICY) 

 
 


